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B. Number of Students Served

1. Number of undergraduates enrolled by attendance status, fall 2006

Full-time

Part-time

Total

Number

Percent

Number

Percent

Number

6,270

52.3%

5,720

47.7%

11,990

2. Number of graduates and first-professionals by attendance status

N/A

3. Number of Non-credit students served

Total

Number

8,640




